Jun 25 2024 (18:13)

# Code ([Station Name

Jun 252024 (18:13)

Mumbai LTT - Bhubaneswar SF Express (PT)/12879 - SF - ECoR

India Rail Info

RIG/Raigarh to BBS/Bhubaneswar

8h 43m - 420 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed,Sat
Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT Mumbai LTT

2 TNA Thane 00:32
3 |KYN |Kalyan junction 00:57
4  |NK Nashik Road 03:30
5 |MMR |Manmad junction 04:27
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:55
7 |AK Akola Junction 08:55
8 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 13:35
9 G Gondia Junction 15:24
10 (R Raipur Junction 18:15
11 |BSP  |Bilaspur junction 20:05
12 |CPH |Champa junction 21:15
13 |[RIG Raigarh 22:15
14 |BPH |[Belpahar 22:51
15 |JSGR |Jharsuguda Road 23:20
16 [SBP  |[Sambalpur Junction 00:15
17 |ANGL [Angul 03:26
18 |TLHD |Talcher Road 03:38
19 |DNKL |Dhenkanal 04:32
20 |[CTC |Cuttack Junction 06:05
21 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 07:00

https://indiarailinfo.com

Arrives (Avg

00:15
00:35
01:00
03:35
04:30
07:00
09:00
13:40
15:26
18:20
20:20
21:17
22:17
22:53
23:25
00:35
03:28
03:40
04:34
06:10

3m
3m
5m
3m
5m
5m
5m
2m
5m
15m
2m
2m
2m
5m
20m
2m
2m
2m
5m

= =N U O DNO-~_DNA~IDN

u AN O O —= O

N NN N DNN R Ao

0

16
35
167
240
424
563
816
946
1118
1229
1281
1361
1412
1432
1479
1636
1648
1696
1754
1782

58
49
53
84
76
73
55
75
61
63
57
83
90
45
56
55
72
56
35
33

O N o

551
558
205
598
309
311
315

218

225
155

81
61
28
33

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
SECR
SECR
SECR
SECR
SECR
SECR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR




